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No: 3625 No: 5386/2024 No: 3625 No: 3625 No: DIT_004 No: V1.0
Valid until:
15.05.2029
Producer
Application
Family
Version

Operating mode

Protection degree
Impact protection degree
Appliance classes
Material

Installation method*
Luminous flux

Light source

Maximum light power
Active power

Nominal voltage AC
Nominal voltage DC
LED lifetime

Colour temperature
Minimum temperature
Maximum temperature
Battery

Warranty (body, electronics, light source)
Net dimensions Lx W x H [£2 mm]

TM Technologie

evacuation route direction, tunnel
lighting

INDUST B2

CBM - Central addressable
modulation battery

CB

P66, IP69
IKO8

|

stainless steel
surface, wall
>200 cd/m?

LED

1.6 W
39W
220-240V
186-254V
50000 h
5700 K
-25°C
+45 °C

60 months
481 mm x 75 mm x 692 mm

* Some of mounting methods are possible only with additonal accessory dedicated for that product.
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http://pim2.tmtechnologie.pl/asset-show/36xx_CE_TM-INDUST_B2-pdf_5115
http://pim2.tmtechnologie.pl/asset-show/5386_2024%20-%20TM-INDUST%20B2-pdf_11045
http://pim2.tmtechnologie.pl/asset-show/36xx_CE_TM-INDUST_B2-pdf_5115
http://pim2.tmtechnologie.pl/asset-show/REACH%20Declaration-pdf_12510
http://pim2.tmtechnologie.pl/asset-show/36xx_CE_TM-INDUST_B2-pdf_5115
http://pim2.tmtechnologie.pl/asset-show/DIT-xxx-pdf_12648
http://pim2.tmtechnologie.pl/asset-show/I-INB2-Vx-x-pdf_11738

